www.durhamgeo.com   ❖   solutions@durhamgeo.com   ❖   Tel: 1-800-837-0864   ●   2010 Rev. 1
Section
1
51
Section
1DURHAM GEO SLOPE INDICATOR  SOILS
Compaction
Soil   Compaction Molds

For more information please
visit www.DGSI.info/3093
ORDERING INFORMATION
S-333 Automated Soil Compactor, 110 V, 60 Hz.
Order hammer(s) separately.
385 lb
S-33310 Automated Soil Compactor, 220 V, 60 Hz.
Order hammer(s) separately.
385 lb
Accessories:
S-33360 Cam Mold Clamp Assembly (2 required) 3 lb
S-320 4 in (102 mm) Compaction Mold 13 lb
S-32013 Mold Base 4 in 5 lb
S-326 6 in (152 mm) Compaction Mold 18 lb
S-32613 Mold Base 6 in 8 lb
330302 Mold Base Tie Rod 1 lb
Hammers:  At least one hammer must be selected.
S-33380 5.5 lb  (2.5 kg) Hammer with Round Face 7 lb
S-33385 5.5 lb (2.5 kg) Hammer with Pie-shaped Face 7 lb
S-33390 10 lb (4.5 kg) Hammer with Round Face 14 lb
S-33395 10 lb (4.5 kg) Hammer with Pie-shaped Face 14 lb
S-33020 Calibration Kit. Meets ASTM D 2168
S-33050 Lead Calibration Cylinders, 100/pack
Related Items:
S-329 Sample Ejector
S-35710 Straight Edge, Beveled
G-30010 Pan, sheet metal, 24" x 24" x 3"